2026/2027 C Dow Schedule
For scheduling information call 620.441.4300

	Day
	Time 
	Team / Individual

	Monday
	3:30 - 5:00pm
	ACHS

	
	5:00 - 6:00pm
	Todd Munson

	
	6:00 - 7:00pm
	

	
	7:00 - 8:00pm
	AJ Davidson

	
	
	

	Tuesday
	3:30 - 5:00pm
	ACHS

	
	5:00 - 6:00pm
	Nick Waggoner

	
	6:00 - 7:30pm
	Taylor Pingry- 
Cowley Thunder

	
	7:30 - 8:30pm
	Darci Sampson

	
	8:30 - 9:30pm
	

	
	
	

	Wednesday
	3:30 - 5:00pm
	ACHS

	
	5:00 - 6:00pm
	Curt Massey

	
	6:00 - 7:30pm
	Stephen Jennings

	
	7:30 - 8:30pm
	Jarrod Coble-
Lugnuts

	
	8:30 - 9:30pm
	Starla Smithwick

	
	
	

	Thursday
	3:30 - 5:00pm
	ACHS

	
	5:00 - 6:00pm
	Tyler Yung

	
	6:00 - 7:30pm
	Sammi Webb

	
	7:30 - 8:30pm
	Trisha Hedgecock-
Wild

	
	
	



















	Day
	Time
	Team/ Individual

	Friday
	9:00-11:00am
	Doug Honkomp

	
	3:30 - 5:00pm
	ACHS

	
	5:00 - 6:00pm
	Dave Lund

	
	6:00 - 7:00pm
	Karli Trillo

	
	7:00 - 8:00pm
	Carlos Trillo

	
	8:00 - 9:00pm
	

	
	
	

	Saturday
	8:00-9:00am
	Phil Benton

	
	9:00-10:00am
	Nick Waggoner

	
	10:00-11:00am
	

	
	11:00-12:00pm
	

	
	12:00-1:00pm
	

	
	1:00-2:00pm
	Krystle Byers

	
	2:00-3:00pm
	Missy Zimmerman

	
	3:00-4:00
	

	
	4:00-5:00pm
	

	
	5:00-6:00pm
	

	
	6:00-7:00pm
	

	
	
	

	Sunday
	8:00-9:00am
	

	
	9:00-10:00am
	

	
	10:00-11:00am
	

	
	11:30-1:00pm
	Stephen Jennings-
Roughnecks

	
	1:00-2:30pm
	Landon West-
Jitterbugs

	
	2:30-3:30pm
	

	
	4:00-5:30pm
	Tyler Yung
Lugnuts

	
	5:30-9:00pm
	Randi Nittler
Pitching Lessons

	
	
	



